This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up of entries that may not have been received yet, or when adding wait-
listed entries after closing.

Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

Friday Running Order

Ring 1 Premier Standard (46 dogs)
Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4201 Phoebe Dachshund
Premier Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8807 Bentley Corgi (Pembroke)

8808 Veyda Miniature Schnauzer
8809 Sonic Papillon
8810 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian

Premier Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12803 Maui Miniature Poodle
Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12804 Ace Shetland Sheepdog
12805 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog
Premier Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)
16601 Windsor All American Dog
16801 Cash Aussie

16803 Prise Norwegian Elkhound
16805 Sophie All American Dog

16806 Phoebe Border Collie
16808 Score Poodle

16810 Woyatt Shiba Inu

16811 AnnieBug Aussie

16813 Misty Min Am Shepherd
16817 Mila Border Collie
16818 Elly May Aussie

16819 Kira Min Am Shepherd

Premier Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16820 Savannah Labrador Retriever

16821 Journey Border Collie
16824 Remi Aussie

16825 Q Aussie

16826 Onyx Golden Retriever
16832 Reid Aussie

16833 Rosie All American Dog

16838 Josephine
Premier Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

Labrador Retriever

20208 Jiffy Border Collie
20601 Caleb Golden Retriever
20603 Pike Border Collie
20801 Ember Golden Retriever
20802 Nacho Aussie

20804 Zoey Border Collie
20805 Buniji Kelpie

20806 Wushu
20807 Rogue
20812 Brand

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Premier Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20815 Minnie Dobe
20816 Cinder GSD
20817 Blade Belgian Sheepdog

20819 Cooper Golden Retriever
Premier Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)
24601 Gustavus GSD

24801 Blast Golden Retriever
24802 Ryder GSD

24805 Champ Golden Retriever

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (76 dods)

Carla Erickson

Sierra Jo Stan
Sara Franson
Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley

Tammie Gigstad

Cheryl Griffith
Jan Brown

Becky Maddex
Karla Wells
Connie Schulte
Carla Erickson
Ann Zarr
Tammie Gigstad
Joni Andrews
Shannon O'Malley
Patti Brown
Cyndi Buckley
Karla Wells
Shelley Cox

Karla Vialle
Deborah Randell
Carla Erickson
Karen Nenow
Debra Puett
Joan Hankins
Angela Hall
Karla Vialle

Joan Hankins
Debra Puett
Mickey Rabeneck
Linda Nelson
Nancy Foss
Deann Hecht
Debbie Heifner
Sue Vold

Lisa Kremer

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Debbie Heifner
Joe Sheridan
Bob Nash

Jill Van Dieren

Mary Donaldson
Jim Nelson

Joe Sheridan
Lisa Kremer

4801 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
4802 Duncan Havanese

Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8802 Riley Papillon

8803 Jetta Schipperke

8805 Sunset Chihuahua

8806 Violet Corgi (Cardigan)
8807 Bentley Corgi (Pembroke)
8808 Veyda Miniature Schnauzer
8809 Sonic Papillon

8810 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian

8811 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
Master Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8812 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)
8813 Sunny Corgi (Cardigan)
8815 Chip PBGV

8817 Buddy Holly Poodle

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8601 RocketMan Papillon

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8602 Sandie PBGV

8603 Breezy Schipperke
Master Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12803 Maui Miniature Poodle
Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12804 Ace Shetland Sheepdog
12805 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog
Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12601 Kayce Schipperke
Master Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)
16801 Cash Aussie

16802 Bentley Min Am Shepherd
16803 Prise Norwegian Elkhound
16805 Sophie All American Dog
16806 Phoebe Border Collie
16808 Score Poodle

16810 Wyatt Shiba Inu

16811 AnnieBug Aussie

16813 Misty Min Am Shepherd
16816 Jetson Poodle

16817 Mila Border Collie
16818 Elly May Aussie

16819 Kira Min Am Shepherd
Master Preferred - 16 inches (16 dogs)
16820 Savannah Labrador Retriever
16821 Journey Border Collie
16823 Legend Norwegian Elkhound
16824 Remi Aussie

16825 Q Aussie

16826 Onyx Golden Retriever
16827 Roxie GS Pointer

16828 Goose Border Collie
16829 Daisy All American Dog
16831  Grit Aussie

16832 Reid Aussie

16833 Rosie All American Dog
16834 Vivy Border Collie
16835 Westley Golden Retriever
16836 Bryce Golden Retriever
16838 Josephine Labrador Retriever

Dee Dailey
Stephen Sanders

Rhonda Brown
Sheryl Meyer
Alison Bradley
Cheri Sutton
Sierra Jo Stan
Sara Franson
Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley
Rose Cope

Dee Dailey
Allison Ryder
James Teutsch
Lauraine Brandt

Debbie Barnes

James Teutsch
Sheryl Meyer

Tammie Gigstad

Cheryl Griffith
Jan Brown

Sheryl Meyer

Karla Wells
Shelley Cox
Connie Schulte
Carla Erickson
Ann Zarr
Tammie Gigstad
Joni Andrews
Shannon O'Malley
Patti Brown
Marcia Jones
Cyndi Buckley
Karla Wells
Shelley Cox

Karla Vialle
Deborah Randell
Connie Schulte
Carla Erickson
Karen Nenow
Debra Puett
Penny Clement
Cody Hankins
Alison Bradley
Nancy Foss

Joan Hankins
Angela Hall
LeeAnn Jahansooz
Lisa Kremer
Neida Heusinkvelt
Karla Vialle



Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16601 Windsor All American Dog
16602 Audrey Poodle

Master Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20801 Ember Golden Retriever

20802 Nacho Aussie
20804 Zoey Border Collie
20805 Bunji Kelpie

20806 Wushu All American Dog
20807 Rogue Golden Retriever
20809 Bounce Aussie

20812 Brand Whippet
20814 Kindle Aussie
Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20815 Minnie Dobe

20816 Cinder GSD

20817 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20819 Cooper Golden Retriever
Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20601 Caleb Golden Retriever

20603 Pike Border Collie
20604  Alfie Aussie
20605 Jasmine Aussie

Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)
24801 Blast Golden Retriever
24802 Ryder GSD

24803 Chase Golden Retriever
24804 Luca Belgian Tervuren
24805 Champ Golden Retriever
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24601 Gustavus GSD

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (77 dogs)
Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4801 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
4802 Duncan Havanese
Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8802 Riley Papillon

8803 Jetta Schipperke

8805 Sunset Chihuahua

8806 Violet Corgi (Cardigan)
8807 Bentley Corgi (Pembroke)
8808 Veyda Miniature Schnauzer
8809 Sonic Papillon

8810 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian

8811 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)

Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8603 Breezy Schipperke

8812 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)
8813 Sunny Corgi (Cardigan)
8815 Chip PBGV

8817 Buddy Holly Poodle

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 RocketMan Papillon

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8602 Sandie PBGV

Master Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12601 Kayce Schipperke

12803 Maui Miniature Poodle
Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12804 Ace Shetland Sheepdog
12805 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog

Becky Maddex
Julie Nead

Linda Nelson
Nancy Foss
Deann Hecht
Debbie Heifner
Sue Vold

Lisa Kremer
Linda Whitaker

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Pam Leach

Debbie Heifner
Joe Sheridan
Bob Nash

Jill Van Dieren

Debra Puett
Mickey Rabeneck
Pam Leach
Karen Nenow

Jim Nelson
Joe Sheridan
Anita Raithel
Janet Curran
Lisa Kremer

Mary Donaldson

Dee Dailey
Stephen Sanders

Rhonda Brown
Sheryl Meyer
Alison Bradley
Cheri Sutton
Sierra Jo Stan
Sara Franson
Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley
Rose Cope

Sheryl Meyer
Dee Dailey
Allison Ryder
James Teutsch
Lauraine Brandt

Debbie Barnes

James Teutsch

Sheryl Meyer
Tammie Gigstad

Cheryl Griffith
Jan Brown

Master Regular - 16 inches (13 dogs)

16801 Cash Aussie

16802 Bentley Min Am Shepherd
16803 Prise Norwegian Elkhound
16805 Sophie All American Dog

16806 Phoebe Border Collie
16808 Score Poodle

16810 Woyatt Shiba Inu

16811 AnnieBug Aussie

16813 Misty Min Am Shepherd
16816 Jetson Poodle

16817 Mila Border Collie
16818 Elly May Aussie

16819 Kira Min Am Shepherd

Master Preferred - 16 inches (14 dogs)
16820 Savannah Labrador Retriever
16821 Journey Border Collie

16823 Legend Norwegian Elkhound

16825 Q Aussie

16826 Onyx Golden Retriever
16827 Roxie GS Pointer
16828 Goose Border Collie
16829 Daisy All American Dog
16831  Grit Aussie

16833 Rosie All American Dog
16834 Vivy Border Collie
16835 Westley Golden Retriever
16836 Bryce Golden Retriever

16838 Josephine Labrador Retriever
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16601 Windsor All American Dog

16602 Audrey Poodle
Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16824 Remi Aussie
16832 Reid Aussie

Master Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)
20601 Caleb Golden Retriever

20801 Ember Golden Retriever

20802 Nacho Aussie
20804 Zoey Border Collie
20805 Bunji Kelpie

20806 Wushu
20807 Rogue

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

20809 Bounce Aussie

20812 Brand Whippet

20814 Kindle Aussie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20815 Minnie Dobe

20816 Cinder GSD

20817 Blade Belgian Sheepdog

20818 Torch
20819 Cooper
Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

20603 Pike Border Collie
20604  Alfie Aussie
20605 Jasmine Aussie

Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)
24801 Blast Golden Retriever
24802 Ryder GSD

24803 Chase Golden Retriever
24804 Luca Belgian Tervuren
24805 Champ Golden Retriever

Karla Wells
Shelley Cox
Connie Schulte
Carla Erickson
Ann Zarr
Tammie Gigstad
Joni Andrews
Shannon O'Malley
Patti Brown
Marcia Jones
Cyndi Buckley
Karla Wells
Shelley Cox

Karla Vialle
Deborah Randell
Connie Schulte
Karen Nenow
Debra Puett
Penny Clement
Cody Hankins
Alison Bradley
Nancy Foss
Angela Hall
LeeAnn Jahansooz
Lisa Kremer
Neida Heusinkvelt
Karla Vialle

Becky Maddex
Julie Nead

Carla Erickson
Joan Hankins

Debra Puett
Linda Nelson
Nancy Foss
Deann Hecht
Debbie Heifner
Sue Vold

Lisa Kremer
Linda Whitaker

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Pam Leach

Debbie Heifner
Joe Sheridan
Bob Nash
Linda Nelson
Jill Van Dieren

Mickey Rabeneck
Pam Leach
Karen Nenow

Jim Nelson
Joe Sheridan
Anita Raithel
Janet Curran
Lisa Kremer



Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601

Gustavus

GSD

Ring 1 Premier JWW (47 dogs)

Premier Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4201
Premier
8803
8807
8808
8809
8810
Premier
8
Premier
12601
12803
Premier
12804
12805
Premier
16801
16803
16806
16808
16810
16811
16813
16816
16817
16818
16819
Premier
16820
16821
16825
16826
16832
16833
16838
Premier
20208
20601
20603
20801
20802
20804
20805
20807
20812

Premier
20815
20816
20817
20819
Premier
24601
24801
24802
24804
24805

Phoebe

Dachshund

Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

Jetta
Bentley
Veyda
Sonic
Woody-Wolf

Schipperke

Corgi (Pembroke)
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Pomeranian

Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Otto

Corgi (Cardigan)

Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Kayce
Maui

Schipperke
Miniature Poodle

Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Ace
Rudy

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

Cash
Prise
Phoebe
Score
Wyatt
AnnieBug
Misty
Jetson
Mila

Elly May
Kira

Aussie
Norwegian Elkhound
Border Collie
Poodle

Shiba Inu

Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
Poodle

Border Collie
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd

Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

Savannah
Journey
Q

Onyx

Reid
Rosie
Josephine

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

Jiffy
Caleb
Pike
Ember
Nacho
Zoey
Bunji
Rogue
Brand

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie
Kelpie

Golden Retriever
Whippet

Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

Minnie
Cinder
Blade
Cooper

Dobe

GSD

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

Gustavus
Blast
Ryder
Luca
Champ

GSD
Golden Retriever
GSD
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Mary Donaldson

Carla Erickson

Sheryl Meyer
Sierra Jo Stan
Sara Franson
Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley

Cheri Sutton

Sheryl Meyer
Tammie Gigstad

Cheryl Griffith
Jan Brown

Karla Wells
Connie Schulte
Ann Zarr
Tammie Gigstad
Joni Andrews
Shannon O'Malley
Patti Brown
Marcia Jones
Cyndi Buckley
Karla Wells
Shelley Cox

Karla Vialle
Deborah Randell
Karen Nenow
Debra Puett
Joan Hankins
Angela Hall
Karla Vialle

Joan Hankins
Debra Puett
Mickey Rabeneck
Linda Nelson
Nancy Foss
Deann Hecht
Debbie Heifner
Lisa Kremer

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Debbie Heifner
Joe Sheridan
Bob Nash

Jill Van Dieren

Mary Donaldson
Jim Nelson

Joe Sheridan
Janet Curran
Lisa Kremer

Saturday Running Order
Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (77 dogs)

Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4801 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
Excellent Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4802 Duncan Havanese
Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)
8404 Nick Cocker Spaniel

8602 Sandie PBGV

8812 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)
8814 Nori Border Terrier
8815 Chip PBGV

Master Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8601 RocketMan Papillon

8811 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)
Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8802 Riley Papillon

8805 Sunset Chihuahua

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8810 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian
Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Jinx Havanese
Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12804 Ace Shetland Sheepdog
Master Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12801 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel
12802 Freddie Poodle

Master Preferred - 16 inches (11 dogs)
16206 Donnie Whippet

16820 Savannah
16821 Journey

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

16824 Remi Aussie

16825 Q Aussie

16826 Onyx Golden Retriever
16827 Roxie GS Pointer
16829 Daisy All American Dog
16832 Reid Aussie

16835 Westley Golden Retriever
16838 Josephine
Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16833 Rosie All American Dog
Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16823 Legend Norwegian Elkhound
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16404 Peach Border Collie

16822 Rellie All American Dog
Master Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16804 Enzo All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

16810 Woyatt Shiba Inu

16811 AnnieBug Aussie

16812 Dew Wheaten

16813 Misty Min Am Shepherd
16816 Jetson Poodle

16819 Kira Min Am Shepherd

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16403 Pete Cocker Spaniel
16807 Kaoji Shiba Inu
16818 Elly May Aussie

Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16401 Lily Min Am Shepherd

Dee Dailey
Stephen Sanders

Tammy Fairbanks
James Teutsch
Dee Dailey
Marcia Jones
James Teutsch

Debbie Barnes
Rose Cope

Rhonda Brown
Alison Bradley

Renee Marley

Rick Hill

Cheryl Griffith

Becky Wertenberger
Cynthia Worley

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Karla Vialle
Deborah Randell
Carla Erickson
Karen Nenow
Debra Puett
Penny Clement
Alison Bradley
Joan Hankins
Lisa Kremer
Karla Vialle

Angela Hall

Connie Schulte

Ann Koenig
Corinne Woody

Kristina Hanson
Joni Andrews
Shannon O'Malley
Cindy Jansen
Patti Brown
Marcia Jones
Shelley Cox

Becky Wertenberger
Jennifer Rarey

Karla Wells

Sherry Tomes



16801 Cash Aussie
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16201 Mae Wheaten
16202 Veni Vici Border Collie
16402 Mirage Border Collie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20816 Cinder GSD

20817 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20819 Cooper Golden Retriever
Open Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20411 Doodle Golden Retriever
20412 Brad Poodle

20415 Enya
Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20213 Rush Alaskan Malamute
20413 Watson
20608 Anika All American Dog
Master Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20601 Caleb Golden Retriever
20801 Ember

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
20806 Wushu All American Dog
20807 Rogue Golden Retriever
20811 Dizzy Toller

20812 Brand Whippet

20813 Kitrina Aussie
Excellent Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20810 Lurch Border Collie
Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20407 Saffie Border Collie
20605 Jasmine Aussie

20606  Star Border Collie
20808 Rogue One Border Collie

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20203 Rooster Border Collie
20208 Jiffy
20402 Texas
20403 Banshee

Border Collie
All American Dog
All American Dog

20406 Hopper Brittany

20410 Jolie English Springer
Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24601 Gustavus GSD

24802 Ryder GSD

24805 Champ Golden Retriever
Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24801 Blast Golden Retriever

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (91 dogs)

Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4801 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
4802 Duncan Havanese
Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8801 Coral Corgi (Pembroke)

8802 Riley Papillon

8803 Jetta Schipperke
8805 Sunset Chihuahua

8806 Violet Corgi (Cardigan)

8808 Veyda Miniature Schnauzer
8809 Sonic Papillon

8810 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian

8811 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)

Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)
8812 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)

Old English Sheepdog

Karla Wells

Cindy Jansen
Sue Vold
Kacie Gregor

Joe Sheridan
Bob Nash
Jill Van Dieren

Debra Puett
Rebecca Reckling
Debra Puett

Kayla Smith
Brenda Lee
Mary West

Debra Puett
Linda Nelson
Sue Vold

Lisa Kremer
Daniela Flores

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Aditya Eachempati

Mallory Barnes

Ann Koenig
Karen Nenow
Megan Weaver
Dynah Woodman

Megan Weaver
Joan Hankins
Nicole Callahan
Emily Kackley
Casey Buchanan
Sharon Mathiesen

Mary Donaldson
Joe Sheridan
Lisa Kremer

Jim Nelson

Dee Dailey
Stephen Sanders

Elizabeth Woodman
Rhonda Brown
Sheryl Meyer
Alison Bradley
Cheri Sutton

Sara Franson
Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley

Rose Cope

Dee Dailey

8813 Sunny Corgi (Cardigan)

8814 Nori Border Terrier
8815 Chip PBGV
8816 Piper All American Dog

8817 Buddy Holly Poodle
Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8601 RocketMan Papillon
Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8602 Sandie PBGV

8603 Breezy Schipperke
Master Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12801 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel
12802 Freddie Poodle

12803 Maui
Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12804 Ace Shetland Sheepdog
12805 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog
12806 Mazzy Border Collie
Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12601 Kayce Schipperke

Master Regular - 16 inches (17 dogs)

Miniature Poodle

16801 Cash Aussie

16802 Bentley Min Am Shepherd
16803 Prise Norwegian Elkhound
16804 Enzo All American Dog

16805 Sophie All American Dog

16806 Phoebe Border Collie
16807  Koji Shiba Inu

16808 Score Poodle

16810 Woyatt Shiba Inu

16811 AnnieBug Aussie

16812 Dew Wheaten

16813 Misty Min Am Shepherd
16815 Rey Border Collie
16816 Jetson Poodle

16817 Mila Border Collie
16818 Elly May Aussie

16819 Kira Min Am Shepherd

Master Preferred - 16 inches (16 dogs)
16820 Savannah Labrador Retriever
16821 Journey Border Collie

16822 Rellie All American Dog
16824 Remi Aussie

16825 Q Aussie

16826 Onyx Golden Retriever
16827 Roxie GS Pointer
16828 Goose Border Collie
16829 Daisy All American Dog
16831  Grit Aussie

16832 Reid Aussie

16833 Rosie All American Dog
16834 Vivy Border Collie

16835 Westley Golden Retriever
16836 Bryce
16838 Josephine
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16602 Audrey Poodle

Master Regular - 20 inches (13 dogs)
20801 Ember Golden Retriever
20802 Nacho Aussie

20803 Isabella English Springer
20804 Zoey Border Collie
20806 Wushu All American Dog

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Allison Ryder
Marcia Jones
James Teutsch
Chelsea Kardell
Lauraine Brandt

Debbie Barnes

James Teutsch
Sheryl Meyer

Becky Wertenberger
Cynthia Worley
Tammie Gigstad

Cheryl Griffith
Jan Brown
Anne Duff

Sheryl Meyer

Karla Wells
Shelley Cox
Connie Schulte
Kristina Hanson
Carla Erickson
Ann Zarr
Jennifer Rarey
Tammie Gigstad
Joni Andrews
Shannon O'Malley
Cindy Jansen
Patti Brown
Anne Duff
Marcia Jones
Cyndi Buckley
Karla Wells
Shelley Cox

Karla Vialle
Deborah Randell
Corinne Woody
Carla Erickson
Karen Nenow
Debra Puett
Penny Clement
Cody Hankins
Alison Bradley
Nancy Foss

Joan Hankins
Angela Hall
LeeAnn Jahansooz
Lisa Kremer
Neida Heusinkvelt
Karla Vialle

Julie Nead

Linda Nelson
Nancy Foss
Sharon Mathiesen
Deann Hecht

Sue Vold



20807 Rogue Golden Retriever

20808 Rogue One Border Collie
20809 Bounce Aussie

20810 Lurch Border Collie
20811 Dizzy Toller

20812 Brand Whippet

20813 Kitrina Aussie

20814 Kindle Aussie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20816 Cinder GSD

20817 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20819 Cooper Golden Retriever
20820 Pixel Berger Picard

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20601 Caleb Golden Retriever

20603 Pike Border Collie
20604  Alfie Aussie

20605 Jasmine Aussie

20606  Star Border Collie
20607  Erin Irish Water Spaniel

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20608 Anika All American Dog
Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)
24801 Blast Golden Retriever
24802 Ryder GSD

24803 Chase Golden Retriever
24804 Luca Belgian Tervuren
24805 Champ Golden Retriever
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24601 Gustavus GSD

Ring 1 Open Standard (19 doas)

Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8404 Nick Cocker Spaniel
Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Alli Border Collie
Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16401 Lily Min Am Shepherd
16402 Mirage Border Collie
16403 Pete Cocker Spaniel
Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16404 Peach Border Collie
Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20401 Patriot English Springer
20403 Banshee All American Dog
20404 Ranger Labrador Retriever

20405 Fable Border Collie
20406 Hopper Brittany

20407 Saffie Border Collie
20408 Ruger Aussie

20409 Dealer Golden Retriever
20410 Jolie English Springer

Open Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20411 Doodle Golden Retriever
20412 Brad Poodle

20413 Watson
20415 Enya

Ring 1 Novice Standard (21 dogs)
Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4201 Phoebe Dachshund
Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Jinx Havanese

Golden Retriever

Old English Sheepdog

Lisa Kremer
Dynah Woodman
Linda Whitaker
Mallory Barnes
Daniela Flores

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Aditya Eachempati
Pam Leach

Joe Sheridan
Bob Nash

Jill Van Dieren
Michael Vanek

Debra Puett
Mickey Rabeneck
Pam Leach
Karen Nenow
Megan Weaver
Terry Kast

Mary West
Jim Nelson
Joe Sheridan
Anita Raithel
Janet Curran

Lisa Kremer

Mary Donaldson

Tammy Fairbanks

Anne Duff

Sherry Tomes
Kacie Gregor

Becky Wertenberger

Ann Koenig

Sharon Mathiesen
Emily Kackley
Carl Fulkerson
Jennifer Metzger
Casey Buchanan
Ann Koenig

Julia Cummings
Anita Raithel
Sharon Mathiesen

Debra Puett
Rebecca Reckling

Brenda Lee
Debra Puett

Carla Erickson

Rick Hill

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12202 Ava Min Am Shepherd
Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12001 Piper Boston Terrier
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16201 Mae Wheaten

16202  Veni Vici Border Collie

16204 Fred Poodle
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16205 Finn Aussie
Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16001 lzzy Cattle Dog
16002 Roo Cattle Dog
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20201 Ripp Aussie

20202 Fia Border Collie

20203 Rooster
20204 Rogue
20206 Laney

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

20207 Winnie Vizsla

20208 Jiffy Border Collie
20210 Scuffle Toller

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20211 Kota GSD

20212 Oakley Labrador Retriever

20213 Rush

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (96 dogs)
Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4801 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
4802 Duncan Havanese
Master Regular - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8801 Coral Corgi (Pembroke)

Alaskan Malamute

8802 Riley Papillon

8803 Jetta Schipperke

8805 Sunset Chihuahua

8806 Violet Corgi (Cardigan)
8808 Veyda Miniature Schnauzer
8809 Sonic Papillon

8810 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian

8811 Rye Corgi (Pembroke)

Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)
8404 Nick Cocker Spaniel
8603 Breezy Schipperke

8812 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)

8813 Sunny Corgi (Cardigan)
8814 Nori Border Terrier
8815 Chip PBGV

8816 Piper All American Dog

8817 Buddy Holly Poodle

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 RocketMan Papillon

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8602 Sandie PBGV

Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12601 Kayce Schipperke

12801 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel
12802 Freddie Poodle

12803 Maui Miniature Poodle
Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12804 Ace Shetland Sheepdog
12805 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog
12806 Mazzy Border Collie

Jerry Tate

Nicole Peery

Cindy Jansen
Sue Vold
Julie Nead

Michaela Bremser

Joe Foster
Sarah Foster

Julia Cummings
Craig Wright
Megan Weaver
Pam Anthony
Deann Hecht
Erin Taylor
Joan Hankins
Daniela Flores

Randall Hightower
Katie Allison
Kayla Smith

Dee Dailey
Stephen Sanders

Elizabeth Woodman
Rhonda Brown
Sheryl Meyer
Alison Bradley
Cheri Sutton

Sara Franson
Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley

Rose Cope

Tammy Fairbanks
Sheryl Meyer
Dee Dailey
Allison Ryder
Marcia Jones
James Teutsch
Chelsea Kardell
Lauraine Brandt

Debbie Barnes

James Teutsch

Sheryl Meyer

Becky Wertenberger
Cynthia Worley
Tammie Gigstad

Cheryl Griffith
Jan Brown
Anne Duff



Master Regular - 16 inches (17 dogs)

16801 Cash Aussie

16802 Bentley Min Am Shepherd
16803 Prise Norwegian Elkhound
16804 Enzo All American Dog

16805 Sophie All American Dog

16806 Phoebe Border Collie
16807 Koji Shiba Inu

16808 Score Poodle

16810 Wyatt Shiba Inu

16811 AnnieBug Aussie

16812 Dew Wheaten

16813 Misty Min Am Shepherd
16815 Rey Border Collie
16816 Jetson Poodle

16817 Mila Border Collie
16818 Elly May Aussie

16819 Kira Min Am Shepherd

Master Preferred - 16 inches (14 dogs)
16820 Savannah Labrador Retriever

16821 Journey Border Collie

16822 Rellie All American Dog
16825 Q Aussie

16826 Onyx Golden Retriever
16827 Roxie GS Pointer
16828 Goose Border Collie
16829 Daisy All American Dog
16831 Grit Aussie

16833 Rosie All American Dog
16834 Vivy Border Collie

16835 Westley Golden Retriever
16836 Bryce Golden Retriever
16838 Josephine Labrador Retriever

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16401 Lily Min Am Shepherd
16403 Pete Cocker Spaniel
16602 Audrey Poodle

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16824 Remi Aussie

16832 Reid Aussie

Master Regular - 20 inches (13 dogs)
20601 Caleb Golden Retriever
20801 Ember Golden Retriever
20802 Nacho Aussie

20803 Isabella
20804 Zoey
20806 Wushu
20807 Rogue

English Springer
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

20808 Rogue One Border Collie
20809 Bounce Aussie
20811 Dizzy Toller

20812 Brand Whippet
20813  Kitrina Aussie
20814 Kindle Aussie
Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20816 Cinder GSD

20817 Blade
20818 Torch

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
20819 Cooper Golden Retriever
20820 Pixel Berger Picard
Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)
20405 Fable Border Collie

Karla Wells
Shelley Cox
Connie Schulte
Kristina Hanson
Carla Erickson
Ann Zarr
Jennifer Rarey
Tammie Gigstad
Joni Andrews
Shannon O'Malley
Cindy Jansen
Patti Brown
Anne Duff
Marcia Jones
Cyndi Buckley
Karla Wells
Shelley Cox

Karla Vialle
Deborah Randell
Corinne Woody
Karen Nenow
Debra Puett
Penny Clement
Cody Hankins
Alison Bradley
Nancy Foss
Angela Hall
LeeAnn Jahansooz
Lisa Kremer
Neida Heusinkvelt
Karla Vialle

Sherry Tomes

Becky Wertenberger

Julie Nead

Carla Erickson
Joan Hankins

Debra Puett
Linda Nelson
Nancy Foss
Sharon Mathiesen
Deann Hecht

Sue Vold

Lisa Kremer
Dynah Woodman
Linda Whitaker
Daniela Flores

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Aditya Eachempati
Pam Leach

Joe Sheridan
Bob Nash
Linda Nelson
Jill Van Dieren
Michael Vanek

Jennifer Metzger

20406 Hopper Brittany

20407 Saffie Border Collie
20410 Jolie English Springer
20603 Pike Border Collie
20604  Alfie Aussie

20605 Jasmine Aussie

20606 Star Border Collie

Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)
24801 Blast Golden Retriever
24802 Ryder GSD

24803 Chase Golden Retriever
24804 Luca Belgian Tervuren
24805 Champ Golden Retriever
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24601 Gustavus GSD

Ring 1 Open JWW (17 dogs)

Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401  Alii Border Collie
Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16402 Mirage Border Collie
Open Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20202 Fia Border Collie
20401 Patriot English Springer
20402 Texas All American Dog
20403 Banshee All American Dog
20404 Ranger Labrador Retriever
20408 Ruger Aussie

20409 Dealer Golden Retriever
20607 Erin Irish Water Spaniel
20810 Lurch Border Collie
Open Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20213 Rush Alaskan Malamute
20411 Doodle Golden Retriever

20412 Brad Poodle

20413 Watson Old English Sheepdog
20415 Enya Golden Retriever
20608 Anika All American Dog

Ring 1 Novice JWW (20 dogs)

Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4201 Phoebe Dachshund
Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8 Otto Corgi (Cardigan)
Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8001 Jinx Havanese
Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12202 Ava Min Am Shepherd
Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12001 Piper Boston Terrier
Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16201 Mae Wheaten
16202 Veni Vici Border Collie
16204 Fred Poodle
Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16205 Finn Aussie
Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16001 lzzy Cattle Dog
16002 Roo Cattle Dog
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20201 Ripp Aussie

20203 Rooster
20204 Rogue
20206 Laney

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Casey Buchanan
Ann Koenig
Sharon Mathiesen
Mickey Rabeneck
Pam Leach
Karen Nenow
Megan Weaver

Jim Nelson
Joe Sheridan
Anita Raithel
Janet Curran
Lisa Kremer

Mary Donaldson

Anne Duff

Kacie Gregor

Craig Wright
Sharon Mathiesen
Nicole Callahan
Emily Kackley
Carl Fulkerson
Julia Cummings
Anita Raithel
Terry Kast
Mallory Barnes

Kayla Smith
Debra Puett
Rebecca Reckling
Brenda Lee
Debra Puett

Mary West

Carla Erickson
Cheri Sutton
Rick Hill

Jerry Tate
Nicole Peery
Cindy Jansen
Sue Vold

Julie Nead

Michaela Bremser

Joe Foster
Sarah Foster

Julia Cummings
Megan Weaver
Pam Anthony
Deann Hecht



Vizsla
Border Collie
Toller

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20207 Winnie
20208 Jiffy
20210 Scuffle
20211 Kota
20212 Oakley

GSD
Labrador Retriever

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (63 dogs)
Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

GSD
Golden Retriever
GSD
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
Border Collie
English Springer
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Toller

24601 Gustavus
24801 Blast
24802 Ryder
24805 Champ
Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)
20206 Laney
20209 Tuff
20403 Banshee
20405 Fable
20410 Jolie
20601 Caleb
20602 Groot
20605 Jasmine
20801 Ember
20807 Rogue
20811 Dizzy
20812 Brand

Whippet

Preferred - 20 inches (9 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
GSD

Golden Retriever
Poodle

Old English Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
GSD

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Min Am Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
Shiba Inu

Shiba Inu

Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd

Preferred - 16 inches (11 dogs)

Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Norwegian Elkhound
Golden Retriever
GS Pointer

All American Dog

20212 Oakley
20214  Zephyr
20411 Doodle
20412 Brad
20413 Watson
20415 Enya
20816 Cinder
20817 Blade
20819 Cooper
Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)
16401 Lily
16403 Pete
16802 Bentley
16806 Phoebe
16807 Kaoji
16810 Wyatt
16811 AnnieBug
16813 Misty
16814  Scooter
16817 Mila
16819 Kira
16206 Donnie
16820 Savannah
16821 Journey
16822 Rellie
16823 Legend
16826 Onyx
16827 Roxie
16829 Daisy
16830 Solo

Aussie

Erin Taylor
Joan Hankins
Daniela Flores

Randall Hightower
Katie Allison

Sunday Running Order

Mary Donaldson
Jim Nelson

Joe Sheridan
Lisa Kremer

Deann Hecht
Nathan Lindsay
Emily Kackley
Jennifer Metzger
Sharon Mathiesen
Debra Puett
Lynn Morgan
Karen Nenow
Linda Nelson
Lisa Kremer
Daniela Flores

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Katie Allison

Mary West

Debra Puett
Rebecca Reckling
Brenda Lee
Debra Puett

Joe Sheridan

Bob Nash

Jill Van Dieren

Sherry Tomes

Becky Wertenberger

Shelley Cox

Ann Zarr

Jennifer Rarey
Joni Andrews
Shannon O'Malley
Patti Brown

Cheryl Ritter-Matye
Cyndi Buckley
Shelley Cox

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Karla Vialle
Deborah Randell
Corinne Woody
Connie Schulte
Debra Puett
Penny Clement
Alison Bradley
Lynn Morgan

All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

Chinese Crested
Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Chinese Crested
Papillon

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon
Chihuahua
Papillon

Cocker Spaniel
PBGV

Corgi (Pembroke)
PBGV

Corgi (Pembroke)

16833 Rosie

16838 Josephine

Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12201 Jordan

12801 Fletcher

12802 Freddie

Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12804 Ace

Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)
8402 Otzi

8601 RocketMan

8801 Coral

8802 Riley

8805 Sunset

8809 Sonic

Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)
8404 Nick

8602 Sandie

8812 Tristan

8815 Chip

Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4801 Teague

4802 Duncan

Havanese

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (83 dogs)
Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)

24801 Blast Golden Retriever
24802 Ryder GSD

24803 Chase Golden Retriever
24804 Luca Belgian Tervuren
24805 Champ Golden Retriever
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24601 Gustavus GSD

Master Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)
20601 Caleb Golden Retriever
20801 Ember Golden Retriever
20803 lIsabella English Springer
20804 Zoey Border Collie
20805 Bunji Kelpie

20806 Wushu All American Dog
20807 Rogue Golden Retriever
20808 Rogue One Border Collie
20809 Bounce Aussie

20811 Dizzy Toller

20812 Brand Whippet

20814 Kindle Aussie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20815 Minnie Dobe

20816 Cinder GSD

20817 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20818 Torch Golden Retriever
20819 Cooper Golden Retriever
20820 Pixel Berger Picard
Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20405 Fable Border Collie
20406 Hopper Brittany

20410 Jolie English Springer
20602 Groot Aussie

20603 Pike Border Collie
20604 Alfie Aussie

20605 Jasmine Aussie

Angela Hall
Karla Vialle

Teresa Burks
Becky Wertenberger
Cynthia Worley

Cheryl Griffith

Teresa Burks

Debbie Barnes
Elizabeth Woodman
Rhonda Brown
Alison Bradley
Debbie Barnes

Tammy Fairbanks
James Teutsch
Dee Dailey
James Teutsch

Dee Dailey
Stephen Sanders

Jim Nelson
Joe Sheridan
Anita Raithel
Janet Curran
Lisa Kremer

Mary Donaldson

Debra Puett
Linda Nelson
Sharon Mathiesen
Deann Hecht
Debbie Heifner
Sue Vold

Lisa Kremer
Dynah Woodman
Linda Whitaker
Daniela Flores

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Pam Leach

Debbie Heifner
Joe Sheridan
Bob Nash
Linda Nelson
Jill Van Dieren
Michael Vanek

Jennifer Metzger
Casey Buchanan
Sharon Mathiesen
Lynn Morgan
Mickey Rabeneck
Pam Leach
Karen Nenow



Master Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

Min Am Shepherd

Norwegian Elkhound

Border Collie
Shiba Inu

Poodle

Shiba Inu

Aussie

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd

Master Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Aussie

Golden Retriever
GS Pointer

All American Dog
Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Min Am Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

Master Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Schipperke
Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Corgi (Pembroke)
Papillon
Schipperke

Corgi (Cardigan)
Chihuahua

Corgi (Cardigan)
Papillon
Pomeranian

Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Schipperke

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Cardigan)
PBGV

All American Dog
Poodle

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

Bichon Frise
Papillon

Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

PBGV

Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

Corgi (Pembroke)

16802 Bentley
16803 Prise
16806 Phoebe
16807  Koji
16809 Cracker Jack
16810 Wyatt
16811 AnnieBug
16813 Misty
16815 Rey
16817 Mila
16819 Kira
16820 Savannah
16821 Journey
16822 Rellie
16825 Q

16826 Onyx
16827 Roxie
16829 Daisy
16830 Solo
16833 Rosie
16834 Vivy
16836 Bryce
16838 Josephine
16401 Lily
16403 Pete
16602 Audrey
12601 Kayce
12801 Fletcher
12802 Freddie
12804 Ace
12805 Rudy
12806 Mazzy
Master Regular - 8 inches (8 dogs)
8801 Coral
8802 Riley
8803 Jetta
8804 Jo

8805 Sunset
8806 Violet
8809 Sonic
8810 Woody-Wolf
8404 Nick

8603 Breezy
8812 Tristan
8813 Sunny
8815 Chip
8816 Piper
8817 Buddy Holly
8401 Lexi

8601 RocketMan
8602 Sandie
4801 Teague
4802 Duncan

Havanese

Shelley Cox
Connie Schulte
Ann Zarr

Jennifer Rarey
Rebecca Osterfund
Joni Andrews
Shannon O'Malley
Patti Brown

Anne Duff

Cyndi Buckley
Shelley Cox

Karla Vialle
Deborah Randell
Corinne Woody
Karen Nenow
Debra Puett
Penny Clement
Alison Bradley
Lynn Morgan
Angela Hall
LeeAnn Jahansooz
Neida Heusinkvelt
Karla Vialle

Sherry Tomes
Becky Wertenberger
Julie Nead

Sheryl Meyer
Becky Wertenberger
Cynthia Worley

Cheryl Griffith
Jan Brown
Anne Duff

Elizabeth Woodman
Rhonda Brown
Sheryl Meyer
Samantha Nye DVM
Alison Bradley
Cheri Sutton

Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley

Tammy Fairbanks
Sheryl Meyer
Dee Dailey
Allison Ryder
James Teutsch
Chelsea Kardell
Lauraine Brandt

Rebecca Ball
Debbie Barnes

James Teutsch

Dee Dailey
Stephen Sanders

Ring 1 Open JWW (15 dogs)

Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20202 Fia Border Collie
20209 Tuff All American Dog
20401 Patriot English Springer
20403 Banshee All American Dog
20404 Ranger Labrador Retriever
20409 Dealer Golden Retriever
20607  Erin Irish Water Spaniel
Open Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20411 Doodle Golden Retriever

20412 Brad Poodle
20413 Watson Old English Sheepdog
20415 Enya Golden Retriever

Open Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16603 Dodger All American Dog
Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12201 Jordan Chinese Crested
Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Al Border Collie
Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8403 Gracie Bichon Frise

Ring 1 Novice JWW (16 dogs)
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20204 Rogue Labrador Retriever

20205 Oy Vey Poodle

20206 Laney Border Collie
20207 Winnie Vizsla

20210 Scuffle Toller

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20211 Kota GSD

20212 Oakley Labrador Retriever
20214  Zephyr GSD

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16202  Veni Vici Border Collie

16203 Dixie All American Dog
16204 Fred Poodle

Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16001 lzzy Cattle Dog
16002 Roo Cattle Dog

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12202 Ava Min Am Shepherd
Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8402 Otzi Chinese Crested
Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8 Otto Corgi (Cardigan)

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (77 dogs)
Master Regular - 24 inches (5 dogs)
24801 Blast Golden Retriever
24802 Ryder GSD

24803 Chase Golden Retriever
24804 Luca Belgian Tervuren
24805 Champ Golden Retriever
Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24601 Gustavus GSD

Master Regular - 20 inches (11 dogs)
20801 Ember Golden Retriever
20803 Isabella English Springer
20804 Zoey Border Collie
20805 Bunji Kelpie

20806 Wushu All American Dog
20807 Rogue Golden Retriever

Craig Wright
Nathan Lindsay
Sharon Mathiesen
Emily Kackley
Carl Fulkerson
Anita Raithel
Terry Kast

Debra Puett
Rebecca Reckling
Brenda Lee
Debra Puett

Tracy Bell

Teresa Burks

Anne Duff

Rebecca Ball

Pam Anthony
Rebecca Osterfund
Deann Hecht

Erin Taylor

Daniela Flores

Randall Hightower
Katie Allison
Mary West

Sue Vold
Tracy Bell
Julie Nead

Joe Foster
Sarah Foster

Jerry Tate

Teresa Burks

Cheri Sutton

Jim Nelson
Joe Sheridan
Anita Raithel
Janet Curran
Lisa Kremer

Mary Donaldson

Linda Nelson
Sharon Mathiesen
Deann Hecht
Debbie Heifner
Sue Vold

Lisa Kremer



20808 Rogue One Border Collie

20809 Bounce Aussie

20811 Dizzy Toller

20812 Brand Whippet

20814 Kindle Aussie

Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)
20815 Minnie Dobe

20816 Cinder GSD

20817 Blade Belgian Sheepdog
20819 Cooper Golden Retriever
20820 Pixel Berger Picard

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20601 Caleb Golden Retriever

20602 Groot Aussie

20603 Pike Border Collie
20604 Alfie Aussie

20605 Jasmine Aussie

20607  Erin Irish Water Spaniel

Master Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16803 Prise Norwegian Elkhound
16806 Phoebe Border Collie

16807 Koji Shiba Inu

16809 Cracker Jack  Poodle

16810 Wyatt Shiba Inu

16811 AnnieBug Aussie

16813 Misty Min Am Shepherd
16814  Scooter Min Am Shepherd
16815 Rey Border Collie
16817 Mila Border Collie
16819 Kira Min Am Shepherd

Master Preferred - 16 inches (12 dogs)
16820 Savannah Labrador Retriever

16821 Journey Border Collie

16822 Rellie All American Dog
16825 Q Aussie

16826 Onyx Golden Retriever
16827 Roxie GS Pointer
16829 Daisy All American Dog
16830 Solo Aussie

16833 Rosie All American Dog
16834 Vivy Border Collie

16836 Bryce
16838 Josephine
Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16602 Audrey Poodle

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16603 Dodger All American Dog
Master Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12801 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel
12802 Freddie Poodle

Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)
12804 Ace Shetland Sheepdog
12805 Rudy Shetland Sheepdog
12806 Mazzy Border Collie
Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12601 Kayce Schipperke

Master Regular - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8801 Coral Corgi (Pembroke)

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

8802 Riley Papillon
8803 Jetta Schipperke
8804 Jo Corgi (Cardigan)

8805 Sunset Chihuahua

Dynah Woodman
Linda Whitaker
Daniela Flores

Sandra B Leonard,
DVM

Pam Leach

Debbie Heifner
Joe Sheridan
Bob Nash

Jill Van Dieren
Michael Vanek

Debra Puett

Lynn Morgan
Mickey Rabeneck
Pam Leach
Karen Nenow
Terry Kast

Connie Schulte
Ann Zarr

Jennifer Rarey
Rebecca Osterfund
Joni Andrews
Shannon O'Malley
Patti Brown

Cheryl Ritter-Matye
Anne Duff

Cyndi Buckley
Shelley Cox

Karla Vialle
Deborah Randell
Corinne Woody
Karen Nenow
Debra Puett
Penny Clement
Alison Bradley
Lynn Morgan
Angela Hall
LeeAnn Jahansooz
Neida Heusinkvelt
Karla Vialle

Julie Nead

Tracy Bell

Becky Wertenberger
Cynthia Worley

Cheryl Griffith
Jan Brown
Anne Duff

Sheryl Meyer

Elizabeth Woodman
Rhonda Brown
Sheryl Meyer
Samantha Nye DVM
Alison Bradley

8806 Violet Corgi (Cardigan)
8809 Sonic Papillon

8810 Woody-Wolf Pomeranian
Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)
8812 Tristan Corgi (Pembroke)
8813 Sunny Corgi (Cardigan)
8815 Chip PBGV

8816 Piper All American Dog
8817 Buddy Holly Poodle

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8601 RocketMan Papillon
Excellent Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8602 Sandie PBGV

8603 Breezy Schipperke
Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)
4801 Teague Corgi (Pembroke)
4802 Duncan Havanese

Ring 1 Open Standard (18 dogs)

Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20401 Patriot English Springer
20403 Banshee All American Dog
20404 Ranger Labrador Retriever

20405 Fable Border Collie
20406 Hopper Brittany

20409 Dealer Golden Retriever
20410 Jolie English Springer

Open Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20411 Doodle Golden Retriever

20412 Brad Poodle

20413 Watson Old English Sheepdog
20415 Enya Golden Retriever
Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Lily Min Am Shepherd
16403 Pete Cocker Spaniel
Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12401 Alii Border Collie
Open Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8401 Lexi Bichon Frise
8402 Otzi Chinese Crested
8403 Gracie Bichon Frise

Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8404 Nick Cocker Spaniel

Ring 1 Novice Standard (17 dogs)
Novice B Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20202 Fia Border Collie
20204 Rogue Labrador Retriever
20205 Oy Vey Poodle

20206 Laney Border Collie
20207 Winnie Vizsla

20209  Tuff All American Dog
20210 Scuffle Toller

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20211 Kota GSD

20212 Oakley Labrador Retriever
20214  Zephyr GSD

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)
16202 Veni Vici Border Collie

16203 Dixie All American Dog
16204 Fred Poodle

Novice A Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)
16001 lzzy Cattle Dog
16002 Roo Cattle Dog

Cheri Sutton
Debbie Barnes
Renee Marley

Dee Dailey
Allison Ryder
James Teutsch
Chelsea Kardell
Lauraine Brandt

Debbie Barnes

James Teutsch
Sheryl Meyer

Dee Dailey
Stephen Sanders

Sharon Mathiesen
Emily Kackley
Carl Fulkerson
Jennifer Metzger
Casey Buchanan
Anita Raithel
Sharon Mathiesen

Debra Puett
Rebecca Reckling
Brenda Lee
Debra Puett

Sherry Tomes
Becky Wertenberger

Anne Duff

Rebecca Ball
Teresa Burks
Rebecca Ball

Tammy Fairbanks

Craig Wright

Pam Anthony
Rebecca Osterfund
Deann Hecht

Erin Taylor

Nathan Lindsay
Daniela Flores

Randall Hightower
Katie Allison
Mary West

Sue Vold
Tracy Bell
Julie Nead

Joe Foster
Sarah Foster



Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12201 Jordan Chinese Crested Teresa Burks
12202 Ava Min Am Shepherd Jerry Tate



